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GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION

CENTRALISED ADMISSION COMMITTEE (CENTAC) (2025 - 2026)
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LIST OF VACANCIES IN UG NEET - MBBS / BDS / BAMS / BVSC&AH (NATIONAL SS & NRI)
COURSES AFTER ROUND 3

(Government Quota Seats)

College
Name

Degree
Course
Name

QuotaRegion GEN  EWS  OBC  MBC  EBC  BCM  SC  ST  BT  Total 

IGMC&RI,
PDY

M.B.B.S. Medicine GQ

PDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KKL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PIMS, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine GQ PDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SMVMC&H,
PDY

M.B.B.S. Medicine GQ PDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVMC&RI,
PDY

M.B.B.S. Medicine GQ PDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MGPGIDS,
PDY

B.D.S. Dental GQ

PDY 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
KKL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MINDS,
PDY

B.D.S. Dental GQ PDY 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

SVDC, PDYB.D.S. Dental GQ PDY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

RGAMC,
PDY

B.A.M.S.AyurvedaGQ

PDY 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
KKL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Management Quota - Christian Minority Seats)

College NameDegree Course NameQuota UGE 
PIMS, PDY M.B.B.S.Medicine MQC 0

(Management Quota - Telugu Minority Seats)

College NameDegree Course NameQuota UGE 



/ COORDINATOR-CENTAC /

SVMC&RI, PDY M.B.B.S.Medicine MQT 0
SVDC, PDY B.D.S. Dental MQT 0

(Management Quota Seats)

College Name Degree Course Name Quota AGE 
IGMC&RI, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine MQ 1
PIMS, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine MQ 3
SMVMC&H, PDYM.B.B.S. Medicine MQ 3
SVMC&RI, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine MQ 18
MGPGIDS, PDY B.D.S. Dental MQ 0
MINDS, PDY B.D.S. Dental MQ 3
SVDC, PDY B.D.S. Dental MQ 13
RGAMC, PDY B.A.M.S. Ayurveda MQ 8
RIVER, PDY B.V.Sc.&A.H.General - National SSSS 3

(NRI Quota Seats)

College Name Degree Course NameQuota  NRI 
IGMC&RI, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine NRI_NRISP_OCI 0
PIMS, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine NRI_NRISP_OCI 0
SMVMC&H, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine NRI_NRISP_OCI 1
SVMC&RI, PDY M.B.B.S. Medicine NRI_NRISP_OCI 0
 MGPGIDS, PDYB.D.S. Dental NRI_NRISP_OCI 0
RIVER, PDY B.V.Sc.&A.H.General - NRI NRI_NRISP_OCI 0


